WOODSIDE ENERGY GROUP LTD.

WOODSIDE ENERGY GROUP LTD.

ISIN:  AU0000224040
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Price
27.48 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: WPL
40.00
©  -1.93%(-0.54)
35.00
|
AU0000224040 r
WDS 30.00
Australian Securities
Exchange
AUD
Energy / Commodities 25.00
Stock
31,406 EUR
20.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
15.00

27.47 AUD (19,794)
27.50 AUD (5,012)
27.50 AUD

27.60 AUD

27.33 AUD

28.02 AUD
27.474149 AUD
4,353,498
119,743,445.19
20,442

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

1,303
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/08/01
2024/07/31
2024/07/30
2024/07/29

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951073,224718457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000224040&ID_NOTATION=6040414
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a2fe14e96a5c4fbd243d3730f1fd84af79516ad61c7a3ac954e82ec672123c3&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0dd3753f3720e9ba6&time=1722724454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efc7ef00915acf15a9d92155b49aba4763981f29d27efab50dc7619933cd71ca&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ab87bd803fc796cca&time=1722724454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab7a63d83a69ab68605f9c4927b175850f87f1710c637e81ca0d774148733c7d&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4750e45d2f7591385&time=1722724454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47f51015765ed7c7bad74e4279037527254b913458c44c1e1b379eb2580e6850&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8fb0a981be7234a10&time=1722724454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f12f02050cc701ccbd42de146588f83dacbc8f59b83d9278381e3a556a109601&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a670367ba5adc2053&time=1722724454&tool=RSC

WOODSIDE ENERGY GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/08/02 08:10:19

Price
27.48 AUD
Difference ©  -1.93%(-0.54)
General attributes
ISIN AU0000224040
Symbol WDS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 31,406 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.47 AUD (19,794)
Ask (Ask size) 27.50 AUD (5,012)
Open 27.50 AUD
High 27.60 AUD
Low 27.33 AUD
Close (prev. day) 28.02 AUD
VWAP 27.474149 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,353,498
Trading volume 119,743,445.19
Number of trades 20,442
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -15.32% -27.46% +24.12%
Perf (abs.) -4.97 -10.40 +5.34
Beta 0.55 0.71 0.89
Volatility  20.92 20.83 29.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/

Time

22:26

08:42

08:10

17:35

17:33

Price

15.88 EUR

16.498 EUR

16.558 EUR

1,336.00 GBp

15.892 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.20

0.00

0.00

150.98

0.04

27.42 AUD (3,964,592
28.31 AUD (4,659,701
28.51 AUD (5,027,912
31.51 AUD (4,904,435
33.08 AUD (2024/02/07
26.70 AUD (2024/07/30
39.03 AUD (2023/08/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.70 AUD (2024/07/30)

Number of
trades

56

635
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6040414
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23350283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11359353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382087259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382087259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10754336

WOODSIDE ENERGY GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/02

2024/
08/01

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

16:55 17.82 USD

19:30 15.794 EUR

08:08 16.384 EUR

08:10 27.48 AUD

0.03 2
0.00 5
0.00 3
119.74 20,442
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2748805

WOODSIDE ENERGY GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

i

Woodside
Energy

Contact Details

WOODSIDE ENERGY GROUP

Mount Street 11 6000 Perth
Telefon: +61 8 9348 4000

Fax: -

E-mail: companyinfo@woodside.com.au
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sacky
Connolly

Seg O$Neill
Daniel Kalms
Fiona Hick
Mark
Abbotsford
Shaun Gregory
Sherry Duhe

Tom Ridshill-
Smith

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Richard Goyder
Christopher
Haynes

Sarah Ryan
Ann Pickard
Benjamin Wyatt
Frank Cooper
Gene Tilbrook
lan Macfarlane

Larry Archibald

Swee Chen
Goh

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:companyinfo@woodside.com.au
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